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Competitors by team
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

Name

Andersson Anton
Andersson Johanna
Andrén Axel

Beckman Bill

Englund Gustav

Grahovac Anna

Hydén Liljegren Karl
Kindberg Marcus

Kuras Magdalena

Lareva Davilda
Lennartsson Hugo
Lilienfors Linnea
Ludvigsson Anders
Ludvigsson Sten

Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb lag
Malmé Kappsimningsklubb lag
Morfelt Mollie

Nicklasson Erik

Orban Kristina

Osterman Julia

Persson Amanda

Persson Elias

Westergren Mats

Winblad Tea

Born
1997
2002
2001
2005
2001
1999
2001
1993
1988
2000
2004
2004
2000
1998
1997
1993
1988
2003
1998
2004
2004
2005
2002
1994
2004

License
Al4997
AK8202
AD6301
AJ6305
A06701
AM5899
AE7901
Al6993
AR9288
AE4400
AE0904
AA0804
AV8500
A09998

AG8803
AG2598
AS9804
AS5804
AJ0805

Al7902

AA0994
AH7404

Team

MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK

Entered events
6,16,23,35
9,17,28,32,36
8,16,25,31,33
6,18,20,25,31
8,16,25,29
11,15,22,34
2,10,14,23,35
6,14,23,33
11,15,22,34
11,15,19,26,34
6,18,20,31,33
11,15,22,34,36
6,20,27,31,33
10,18,27,31
5
5
5
11,15,19,22,26,34
8,12,18,29,33
7,17,22,34,36
7,15,22,30
11,15,24,26,34
6,20,23,31

1,13,19,26,32
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